
To: 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: Thur 9/29/2016 4:41:19 PM 
Subject: Sorry! Round trip! [Incident: 160930-000043] 

Title: American Express ® 

Sent: 09129/2016 12'.41 PM 

Lesley, is she staying in Paris? For how many dates? Or 
all the way from Bologna to Vilnius? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29(2016 12:36 PM 

Thanks! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 12:31 PM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Sent: 09+2912016 12:31 PM 

OK, on it.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

EFTA_R1_00568990 
EFTA02041491



Sent: 09/29/2016 12:30 PM 

Jeffrey just sent me below. We need to rework this. 

she id going to fly from bolgna to paris, and then from paris to vilnus there is a non stop 
from b0logna.? from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 11:30 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/29/2016 11:30 AM 

For requested time - yes, let me send you lowest fare... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 11:29 AM 

Just want to make sure. ...is this best price for this flight? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:27 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:27 AM 

We can do Scandinavian Airlines via Copenhagen on 
the outbound and Lufthansa via Frankfurt on the 

return 

1 SK 745 30SEP VNO CPH 1105A 1130A 
OPERATED BY AIR NOSTRUM L.A.M.S.A. 
1 SK 567 30SEP CPH CDG 1245P 0235P 

EFTA_R1_00568991 
EFTA02041492



2 LH 
2 LH 

1041 01OCT CDG FRA 0605P 0720P 
888 01OCT FRA VNO 0855P 1155P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 809.40 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29!2016 10.27 AM 

Yes 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:23 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09129)2016 10:23 AM 

Return Saturday October 1st? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09292016 10:21 AM 

OK 

Regards, 

EFTA_R1_00568992 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/2912016 10:20 AM 

For justina flight would be round trip from Vilnius to Paris tomorrow Friday Sept 30 and 
back to Vilnius from Paris on sat. I guess morning flight tomorrow. Evening flight sat Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 
americanexoress.com/phishing.

C) 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service 
contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain 
information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any 
service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card 
Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each 
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of 
Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or 
American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges 
that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service 
provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for 
any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to 
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. 
Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with 
respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates 
and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided 
by GayoteD and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps 
Terms of Use" click hereatto://maps.poople.com/help/terms maps.htmll. For "Map Legal Notices" click 
here: fhttp://www.maps.google.com/helalegalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for 
most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are 
responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and 
event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American 
Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of 
such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for 
reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more 
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information please visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CSTg1022318, Washington 
UBIM600-469.694, Iowa TA1002, Nevada NVP2001-0126 

Refl. 160930-000043 

Sent: 09;2%2016 10:57 AM 

ok, let me ask Jeffreythanks 

On Se 29 2016 at 10:27 AM Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09129,2016 10:27 AM 

We can do Scandinavian Airlines via Copenhagen on the 
outbound and Lufthansa via Frankfurt on the return 

1 SK 745 30SEP VNO CPH 1105A 1130A 
OPERATED BY AIR NOSTRUM L.A.M.S.A. 
1 SK 567 30SEP CPH CDG 1245P 0235P 

2 LH 
2 LH 

1041 01OCT CDG FRA 0605P 0720P 
888 01OCT FRA VNO 0855P 1155P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 809.40 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

EFTA_R1_00568994 
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Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 091292016 10:27 AM 

Yes 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:23 AM, Natalia Molotkova c > 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:23 AM 

Return Saturday October 1st? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/292016 10:21 AM 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29:2016 10:20 AM 

For justina flight would be round trip from Vilnius to Paris tomorrow Friday Sept 30 and 
back to Vilnius from Paris on sat. I guess morning flight tomorrow. Evening flight sat Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

EFTA_R1_00568995 
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Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 
amencanexpress.com/phishing.

2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service 
contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain 
information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any 
service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card 
Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each 
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of 
Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or 
American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that 
Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service 
provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any 
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to 
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. 
Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect 
to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and 
availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided 
by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps 
Terms of Use" click here:( http://maps.google.com/help/terms maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices" click 
here: fhttp://www.maps.google.com/help/leealnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for 
most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are 
responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and 
event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American 
Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of 
such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for 
reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more 
information please visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington 
UBI#600-469-694, Iowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126 

Ref# 160930-000043 

Sent: 09,291016 11:30 AM 

For requested time - yes, let me send you lowest fare... 

Regards, 

EFTA_R1_00568996 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 11:29 AM 

Just want to make sure. ...is this best price for this flight? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:27 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/292016 10:27 AM 

> 

We can do Scandinavian Airlines via Copenhagen on the 
outbound and Lufthansa via Frankfurt on the return 

1 SK 745 30SEP VNO CPH 1105A 1130A 
OPERATED BY AIR NOSTRUM L.A.M.S.A. 
1 SK 567 30SEP CPH CDG 1245P 0235P 

2 LH 
2 LH 

1041 01OCT CDG FRA 0605P 0720P 
888 01OCT FRA VNO 0855P 1155P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 809.40 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

EFTA_R1_00568997 
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Sent: 09;29/2016 10:27 AM 

Yes 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:23 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:23 AM 

Return Saturday October 1st? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:21 AM 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29:2016 10:20 AM 

> 

For justina flight would be round trip from Vilnius to Paris tomorrow Friday sept 30 and 
back to Vilnius from Paris on sat. I guess morning flight tomorrow. Evening flight sat Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

EFTA_R1_00568998 
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Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 
amencanexpress.corn/phishim 

2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service 
contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain 
information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any 
service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card 
Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each 
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of 
Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or 
American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that 
Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service 
provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any 
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to 
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. 
Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect 
to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and 
availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided 
by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps 
Terms of Use" click here:( http://maps.google.com/help/terms maos.htmlj. For "Map Legal Notices" click 
here: fhttp://www.maps.google.com/help/leealnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for 
most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are 
responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and 
event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American 
Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of 
such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for 
reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more 
information please visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington 
UBI#600-469-694, Iowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126 

Ref# 160930-000043 

Sent: 09,29/2016 10.57 AM 

ok, let me ask Jeffrey- thanks 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:27 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
> wrote: 

EFTA_R1_00568999 
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Sent: 09'29/2016 10:27 AM 

We can do Scandinavian Airlines via Copenhagen on the 
outbound and Lufthansa via Frankfurt on the return 

1 SK 745 30SEP VNO CPH 1105A 1130A 
OPERATED BY AIR NOSTRUM L.A.M.S.A. 

1 SK 567 30SEP CPH CDG 1245P 0235P 

2 LH 
2 LH 

1041 01OCT CDG FRA 0605P 0720P 
888 01OCT FRA VNO 0855P 1155P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 809.40 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09,2912016 10:27 AM 

Yes 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:23 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/291201610:23 AM 

Return Saturday October 1st? 

EFTA_R1_00569000 
EFTA02041501



Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:21 AM 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:20 AM 

For justina flight would be round trip from Vilnius to Paris tomorrow Friday Sept 30 and back 
to Vilnius from Paris on sat. I guess morning flight tomorrow. Evening flight sat Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 
americanexpress.com/phishing.

el 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service 
contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain 
information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any 
service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card 
Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each 
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of 
Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or 
American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that 
Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service 
provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any 

EFTA_R1_00569001 

EFTA02041502



claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to 
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. 
Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect 
to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and 
availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided 
by GayotO and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google -Maps 
Terms of Use" click hereattp://maps.google.comihelaterms maps.htmll. For "Map Legal Notices" click 
here: ihttp://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for most 
booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are 
responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event 
planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express 
acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such 
suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for 
reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more 
information please visitwww.americanexpress.comnravelterms California C.ST91022318, Washington 
UW9600-469-694, Iowa TA9002, Nevada NV92001-0126 

\-\--- ----: 

Refit 160930.000043 

Sent: 09292016 12:31 PM 

OK, on it.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09292016 12:30 PM 

Jeffrey just sent me below. We need to rework this. 

she id going to fly from bolgna to paris, and then from paris to vilnus there is a non stop from 
b0logna.? from my iPhone 

EFTA_R1_00569002 
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On Sep 29, 2016, at 11:30 AM, Natalia Molotkova <  wrote: 

Sent: 09/2912016 11:30 AM 

For requested time - yes, let me send you lowest fare... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/2912016 11:29 AM 

Just want to make sure. ...is this best price for this flight? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:27 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 0912912016 10:27 AM 

We can do Scandinavian Airlines via Copenhagen on the 
outbound and Lufthansa via Frankfurt on the return 

1 SK 745 30SEP VNO CPH 1105A 1130A 
OPERATED BY AIR NOSTRUM L.A.M.S.A. 

1 SK 567 30SEP CPH CDG 1245P 0235P 

2 LH 
2 LH 

1041 01OCT CDG FRA 0605P 0720P 
888 01OCT FRA VNO 0855P 1155P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 809.40 

EFTA_R1_00569003 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:27 AM 

Yes 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:23 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:23 AM 

Return Saturday October 1st? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:21 AM 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

EFTA_R1_00569004 
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Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:20 AM 

For justina flight would be round trip from Vilnius to Paris tomorrow Friday sept 30 and 
back to Vilnius from Paris on sat. I guess morning flight tomorrow. Evening flight sat Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 
americanexpress.com/phishing.

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service 
contractor ("Concierge Company'). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain 
information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any 
service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card 
Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each 
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of 
Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or 
American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that 
Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service 
provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any 
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to 
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. 
Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect 
to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and 
availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided 
by GayotO and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps 
Terms of Use" click here:f http://maps.google.com/help/terms maps.htmli. For "Map Legal Notices" click 
here: fhtto://www.maos.google.com/heloilegainotices maos.htmll. There is typically no cost to you for 
most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are 
responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and 
event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American 
Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of 
such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for 
reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more 
information please visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California C31111022318, Washington 
UBI#600-469-694, Iowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126 

[S
I

EFTA_R1_00569005 
EFTA02041506



Ref# 160930.000043 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:57 AM 

ok, let me ask Jeffrey- thanks 

On Se 29 2016 at 10:27 AM Natalia Molotkova 
> wrote: 

Sent: 09129:2016 10:27 AM 

We can do Scandinavian Airlines via Copenhagen on the 
outbound and Lufthansa via Frankfurt on the return 

1 SK 745 30SEP VNO CPH 1105A 1130A 
OPERATED BY AIR NOSTRUM L.A.M.S.A. 

1 SK 567 30SEP CPH CDG 1245P 0235P 

2 LH 
2 LH 

1041 01OCT CDG FRA 0605P 0720P 
888 01OCT FRA VNO 0855P 1155P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 809.40 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:27 AM 

Yes 

EFTA_R1_00569006 
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Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:23 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:23 AM 

Return Saturday October 1st? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:21 AM 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent 09/29/2016 10:20 AM 

For justina flight would be round trip from Vilnius to Paris tomorrow Friday sept 30 and back 
to Vilnius from Paris on sat. I guess morning flight tomorrow. Evening flight sat Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 
americanexoress.com/ohishing.
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2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service 
contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain 
information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any 
service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card 
Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each 
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of 
Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or 
American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that 
Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service 
provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any 
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to 
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. 
Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect 
to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and 
availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided 
by GayotiD and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google —Maps 
Terms of Use" click hereattp://maps.goorzle.com/help/terms maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices" click 
here: lhttp://www.maps.RooRle.com/help/Iegalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for most 
booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are 
responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event 
planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express 
acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such 
suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for 
reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more 
information please visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington 
U81P600-469.694, Iowa TAI:002, Nevada NWI2001-0126 

Refit 160930-000043 

Sent: 09i29,2016 11:30 AM 

For requested time - yes, let me send you lowest fare... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 11:29 AM 

Just want to make sure. ...is this best price for this flight? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:27 AM, Natalia Molotkova < MI=Ell wrote: 

Sent: 04+29:2016 10:27 AM 

We can do Scandinavian Airlines via Copenhagen on the 
outbound and Lufthansa via Frankfurt on the return 

1 SK 745 30SEP VNO CPH 1105A 1130A 
OPERATED BY AIR NOSTRUM L.A.M.S.A. 
1 SK 567 30SEP CPH CDG 1245P 0235P 

2 LH 
2 LH 

1041 01OCT CDG FRA 0605P 0720P 
888 01OCT FRA VNO 0855P 1155P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 809.40 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10:27 AM 

Yes 

Sent from my iPhone 
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On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:23 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/29%201610:23 AM 

Return Saturday October 1st? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 0929.2016 10.21 AM 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29.2016 10:20 AM 

For justina flight would be round trip from Vilnius to Paris tomorrow Friday sept 30 and back 
to Vilnius from Paris on sat. I guess morning flight tomorrow. Evening flight sat Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 

americanexpress.com/phishing.

0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
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When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service 
contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain 
information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any 
service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card 
Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each 
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of 
Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or 
American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that 
Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service 
provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any 
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to 
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. 
Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect 
to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and 
availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided 
by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google -Maps 
Terms of Use" click hereattp://maps.gooale.com/help/terms maps.html). For "Map legal Notices" click 
here: ihttpliwww.maps.google.comThelpflegalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for most 
booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are 
responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event 
planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express 
acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such 
suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for 
reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more 
information please visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California M41022318, Washington 
UBI#600-469-694, Iowa TAP002, Nevada NV02001-0126 

Ref$$ 160930-000043 

Sent: 09292016 10:57 AM 

ok, let me ask Jeffrey thanks 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:27 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09292016 10 27 AM 

We can do Scandinavian Airlines via Copenhagen on the 

EFTA_R1_00569011 
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outbound and Lufthansa via Frankfurt on the return 

1 SK 745 30SEP VNO CPH 1105A 1130A 
OPERATED BY AIR NOSTRUM L.A.M.S.A. 
1 SK 567 30SEP CPH CDG 1245P 0235P 

2 LH 
2 LH 

1041 01OCT CDG FRA 0605P 0720P 
888 01OCT FRA VNO 0855P 1155P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 809.40 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09129/2016 10:27 AM 

Yes 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 29, 2016, at 10:23 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Sent: 09;29/2016 10':23 AM 

Return Saturday October 1st? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

n> wrote: 
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Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/29/2016 10 :21 AM 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09129/20t6 10:20 AM 

For justina flight would be round trip from Vilnius to Paris tomorrow Friday sept 30 and back to 
Vilnius from Paris on sat. I guess morning flight tomorrow. Evening flight sat Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress.com/phishing.

0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor 
("Concierge Company'). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the 
service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by 
Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and 
American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that 
provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not 
authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and 
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible 
for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the 
exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not 
limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge 
Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or 
products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by 
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Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps Terms of 
Use" click here:lhttp://maps.google.com/help/terms maps.htmll. For "Map Legal Notices" click here: 
http://www.maps.Roogle.com/help/leRalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for most booking 

efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any 
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the 
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel 
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain 
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide 
incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visitwww.americanexpress.comAravelterms 
California MS11022318, Washington UBI4600-469-694, Iowa TA4002, Nevada NW$2001-0126 

Ref$$ 160930-000043 
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